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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $30.00 $20.00 $10.00  0.21 -0.48  0.0020 SPOT

 0.21
20 SPOT Totals: $20.00 $30.00 $10.00 

40 $210.00 $200.00 $10.00  1.46 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 1.46
BOTTOM S Totals: $200.00 $210.00 $10.00 

40 $73.00 $20.00 $53.00  0.51  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.51
LEFT S Totals: $20.00 $73.00 $53.00 

1 $6,977.65 $6,161.40 $816.25  48.55  0.75  0.36Regular

2 $2,012.09 $1,500.69 $511.40  14.00  0.69  0.10Regular

3 $951.00 $809.50 $141.50  6.62  0.69  0.05Regular

4 $692.50 $453.20 $239.30  4.82  0.69  0.03Regular

5 $120.40 $415.70 ($295.30)  0.84  0.70  0.01Regular

6 $484.40 $254.70 $229.70  3.37  0.70  0.02Regular

7 $0.20 $0.00 $0.20  0.00  0.69  0.00Regular

8 $991.10 $411.33 $579.77  6.90  0.70  0.05Regular

9 $24.50 $12.50 $12.00  0.17  0.70  0.00Regular

10 $1,301.00 $878.25 $422.75  9.05  0.70  0.06Regular

11 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.01  0.70  0.00Regular

12 $24.00 $35.00 ($11.00)  0.17  0.70  0.00Regular

 94.50
Regular Totals: $10,932.27 $13,579.84 $2,647.57 

40 $80.00 $108.00 ($28.00)  0.56  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.56
RIGHT S Totals: $108.00 $80.00 ($28.00)

40 $398.00 $84.00 $314.00  2.77 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 2.77
TOP S Totals: $84.00 $398.00 $314.00 

 0.69 100.00Grand Totals $14,370.84 $11,364.27 $3,006.57 
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